
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 12 de Noviembre de2025
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

MIPIPO
ROSA COQUETA

CHE SAMARITAN
CARIBEAN PASSION

LA OLIGARCA
PABLOSKY

R. PARA UN POCO
W. OF FIRE

MIGHTY FLOWER
WANNABE

PAZZELLE
DEFENSOR ROJO

GIACOMO PUCCINI
OMAYGOD

CONSTIT. SON
POGACAR

PERGE
DALE LIKE

BIG WALLACE 
CALIFOR. SPRING

BOMBONETE
GUSTAVO TULIO

POR MI MISMO
PATO CUNCUNA

EL LOBO PAGA
EL A. DE CANTAR

I. BABILONICO
MAXXIMUS

CIUDADANO KANE
DRAKE
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GERMANICUS
JUSTINSITO CRACK

CARIBEAN PASSION
DON BRUNO

LA OLIGARCA
GRAN CAFRUNE

R. PARA UN POCO
RIO PEREZ

MIGHTY FLOWER
CIBELES 

DEFENSOR ROJO
SUEÑO DEL ALMA

OMAYGOD
GIACOMO PUCCINI

POGACAR
CONSTIT. SON

DALE LIKE
BEIT JALA

BIG WALLACE 
MUBARAK

GUSTAVO TULIO
LENGA AUSTRAL

PATO CUNCUNA
ROPOPOMPOM

DENTATO
EL PALOMO

TANYTUS
CANDELARIA BLIZ

DRAKE
KWIN
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REGALITO
GERMANICUS

CHE SAMARITAN
TAISEI

LA OLIGARCA
PABLOSKY

R. PARA UN POCO
PRIMO HAPPY

CIBELES
MIGHTY FLOWER

LADY EMPER
PINTA DE MUSICO

OMAYGOD
GIACOMO PUCCINI

CONSTIT. SON
NALHUITAD

DALE LIKE
NEW DAY

MUBARAK
CALIFOR. SPRING

LENGA AUSTRAL
BREEZY STAR

POR MI MISMO
ROPOPOMPOM

PAICAVI
QUE PORFIADO

I. BABILONICO
CANDELARIA BLIZ

SALUS
VELETA DE PROA

1
4

11
2

6
2

10
1

7
1

4
1

8
7

9
8

4
1

4
7

1
2

4
6

2
5

6
7

8
5

MIPIPO
BRUNO SALVAJE

EL ODIOSO
TOPACIO AZUL

LA OLIGARCA
PABLOSKY

RIO PEREZ
GREEN DRESS

WANNABE
MIGHTY FLOWER

PINTA DE MUSICO
SEÑORA BERNI

OMAYGOD
BLACK THUNDER

CONDUCTA INFAME
POGACAR

PERGE
DALE LIKE

MUBARAK
BIG WALLACE 

BOMBONETE
BREEZY STAR

PATO CUNCUNA
ROPOPOMPOM

DENTATO
EL A. DE CANTAR

TANYTUS
MAXXIMUS

VELETA DE PROA
DRAKE
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